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Chicopee Parks & Recreation 
Men North Division Basketball 2021 – 2022 Schedule 

 
Day Date Gym Time Visitors Home 

Saturday Jan. 8 Comp 3:00 K Towing Kings 

Saturday Jan. 8 Comp  4:00 The Teachers Outlaws 

Sunday Jan. 9 Bellamy 10:00 Sunday Service OTF 

Sunday Jan. 9 Bellamy 11:00 Mediocre at Best M Row 

      

Saturday Jan. 15 Comp 5:00 Mediocre at Best The Teachers 

Saturday Jan. 15 Comp  6:00 M Row Kings 

Sunday Jan. 16 Bellamy 9:00 Outlaws Sunday Service 

Sunday Jan. 16 Bellamy 10:00 OTF K Towing 

      

Saturday Jan. 22 Comp 3:00 Kings OTF 

Saturday Jan. 22 Comp  4:00 K Towing The Teachers 

Sunday Jan. 23 Bellamy 11:00 Outlaws Mediocre at Best 

Sunday Jan. 23 Bellamy 12:00 M Row Sunday Service 

      

Saturday Jan. 29 Comp 3:00 The Teachers OTF 

Saturday Jan. 29 Comp  4:00 Outlaws M Row 

Sunday Jan. 30 Bellamy 11:00 Kings Sunday Service 

Sunday Jan. 30 Bellamy 12:00 Mediocre at Best K Towing 

      

Saturday Feb. 5 Comp 5:00 K Towing Outlaws 

Saturday Feb. 5 Comp  6:00 OTF M Row 

Sunday Feb. 6 Bellamy 12:00 The Teachers Kings 

Sunday Feb. 6 Bellamy 1:00 Sunday Service Mediocre at Best 

      

Saturday Feb. 12 Comp 5:00 M Row K Towing 

Saturday Feb. 12 Comp  6:00 OTF Outlaws 

Sunday Feb. 13 Bellamy 9:00 Kings Mediocre at Best 

Sunday Feb. 13 Bellamy 10:00 Sunday Service The Teachers 

      

Saturday Feb. 19 Comp 5:00 Mediocre at Best OTF 

Saturday Feb. 19 Comp  6:00 Outlaws Kings 

Sunday Feb. 20 Bellamy 9:00 The Teachers M Row 

Sunday Feb. 20 Bellamy 10:00 K Towing Sunday Service 
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PLAYOFFS 

 
 

Saturday Feb. 26 Comp 5:00 4 Seed 1 Seed 

Saturday Feb. 26 Comp  6:00 2 Seed 3 Seed 

      

Saturday March 5 Comp 3:15 Winner of 1v4 Winner 2v3 

 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         


